
KGS DIAMOND INTERNATIONAL  T: +31 525 683 300 sales@kgs.swiss    www.kgs.swiss

KGS HYBRID® 

FLOOR POLISHING

HAND MACHINES



KGS DIAMOND INTERNATIONAL  T: +31 525 683 300 sales@kgs.swiss    www.kgs.swiss

The KGS Hybrid® floor technology is designed for floor edging with hand machines. This technology is the most versatile 
giving exceptional results wet and dry. It is working well on most natural stone and agglomerate floor materials including 
dry polishing of terrazzo, as well as other light colored surfaces, where its neutral color minimizes any possibility of color 
transfer or staining. 

KGS Hybrid® Floor Technology

Angle grinder; best results are achieved at 3,000-4,000 rpm.

Most natural stone and agglomerate floor materials, including terrazzo

Bond: Resin bonded diamond
Diamond height: 2,5 mm
Backing: Velcro® (QRS)
Dimension: 125 mm

Back-up pad with velcro connection. Ideal for the KGS Hybrid® polishing discs. The micro hook ensuring strong pad 
adhesion. There is a hole for center water feed. The back-up pad is also avalaible with 20 mm industrial foam, for
a softer grind.

Grit

Type

Final grit

Ø 100 mm

Ø 125 mm

Ø Art. no. 

Gloss

• Exceptional results wet and dry 
• Floor edging with hand machines 
• Minimizes any possibility of color transfer or staining

KEY BENEFITS

PRODUCT INFORMATION

MACHINES

WORKABLE MATERIALS

AVAILABLE GRIT SIZES

POLISH LEVELS

KGS BACK-UP PADS QRS M14

6050 120 200

200

400

400

800

800

1500

1500

 
3000

 
3000

 

100000

17899

17883

125 mm 41187
125 mm 41192

M14
M14 with 20 mm extra foam

Matt closed

17900

17882

Silky

17901

17849

Low gloss

17902

17850

Medium gloss

17903

17851

High gloss

17904

17852

17905

17884

17906

17885

17907

17886

1 pcs.

1 pcs.


