

# KGS Hybrid® Floor Technology

The KGS Hybrid® floor technology is designed for floor edging with hand machines. This technology is the most versatile giving exceptional results wet and dry. It is working well on most natural stone and agglomerate floor materials including dry polishing of terrazzo, as well as other light colored surfaces, where its neutral color minimizes any possibility of color transfer or staining.

#### **MACHINES**

Angle grinder; best results are achieved at 3,000-4,000 rpm.

## **WORKABLE MATERIALS**

Most natural stone and agglomerate floor materials, including terrazzo

## **KEY BENEFITS**

- Exceptional results wet and dry
- Floor edging with hand machines
- Minimizes any possibility of color transfer or staining



## PRODUCT INFORMATION

Bond: Resin bonded diamond Diamond height: 2,5 mm Backing: Velcro® (QRS) Dimension: 125 mm

#### **AVAILABLE GRIT SIZES**

Grit	50	60	120	200	400	800	1500	3000	100000
Ø 100 mm	17899	17900	17901	17902	17903	17904	17905	17906	17907
Ø 125 mm	17883	17882	17849	17850	17851	17852	17884	17885	17886



#### **POLISH LEVELS**

Gloss	Final grit
Matt closed	200
Silky	400
Low gloss	800
Medium gloss	1500
High gloss	3000

## KGS BACK-UP PADS QRS M14

Back-up pad with velcro connection. Ideal for the KGS Hybrid® polishing discs. The micro hook ensuring strong pad adhesion. There is a hole for center water feed. The back-up pad is also avalaible with 20 mm industrial foam, for a softer grind.

Туре	Ø	Art. no.
M14	125 mm	41187
M14 with 20 mm extra foam	125 mm	41192



